SM-joukkuekilpailu 17.10.2015 Turku

Miehet
1.

Jarj. TurTi

JST

Lehtonen Seppo
Jarvinen Tarmo
Ylénen Niilo
Sulin Matti
Nummelin Matti

TurTi |

Tammi Aimo
Lampinen Juha
Blomberg Mika
Kolhi Erkki
Lagerstrém Sami

SST

Kontola Jaakko
Jantti Reijo
Hakkinen Erkki
Hakulinen Teijo
Hiekkala Osmo

KLT

Hyyrynen Juha
Pylvanen Esa
Savolainen Juhani
Hélsa Kari
Kuusela Sami

LamTi
Miettinen Martti
Ignatius Aulis
Sorvali Antero
Paasimaa Simo
Kivistd Jouko

MU

Nayska Keijo
Passila Antti
Suomalainen Jorma
Uusi-Kolli Heikki
Raitanen Jorma

ITK

Varsaluoma Kosti
Kenkkila Jarmo
Keskinen Juhani
Varsaluoma Tommi
Moilanen Markku

TurTi ll
Kuivalainen Pekka
Valtonen Kari
Blomberg Pertti
Siekkinen Toivo
Huhti Martti

péivitetty 19.10.2015 klo 18.30

944
MM 205
MM 202
MM 191
MA 187
MA 159

939
MM 207
MM 192
MM 168
MA 177
MB 195

928
MM 198
MM 175
MA 191
MA 177
MB 187

912
MM 199
MM 195
MA 187
MA 159
MC 172

903
MM 194
MM 188
MA 175
MB 172
MC 174

854
MA 185
MA 183
MA 157
MB 179
MC 150

885
MM 183
MA 187
MA 172
MC 179
MC 164

804
MA 178
MA 140
MB 179
MC 157
MC 150

958
201
198
191
177
191

943
198
206
179
177
183

915
189
185
185
170
186

916
205
184
179
174
174

924
198
194
186
186
160

931
207
195
195
174
160

900
207
189
169
172
163

865
184
151
193
172
165

1902
406
400
382
364
350

1882
405
398
347
354
378

1843
387
360
376
347
373

1828
404
379
366
333
346

1827
392
382
361
358
334

1785
392
378
352
353
310

1785
390
376
341
351
327

1669
362
201
372
329
315

19x10

16x10



Miehet 60

1. JST
Lehtonen Seppo
Jarvinen Tarmo
Ylénen Niilo

2. SSTI
Jantti Reijo
Kontola Jaakko
Hakkinen Erkki

3. LamTi
Miettinen Martti
Ignatius Aulis
Sorvali Antero

4. TurTi |
Tammi Aimo
Lampinen Juha
Kuivalainen Pekka

5. KLT
Hyyrynen Juha
Savolainen Juhani
Hdlsa Kari

6. ITK

Kenkkila Jarmo
Keskinen Juhani
Koskela Taisto

7. MU
Nayska Keijo
Passila Antti
Uusi-Kalli Heikki
8. SSTII

Maukonen Mauri
Kautto Heino
Hakulinen Teijo

MM
MM
MM

MM
MM
MA

MM
MM
MA

MM
MM
MA

MM
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MB

MB
MA
MA

613
213
211
189

576
197
195
184

553
196
185
172

565
208
186
171

566
192
181
193

541
187
174
180

540
195
183
162

553
187
188
178

622
206
207
209

583
209
196
178

587
196
198
193

572
204
189
179

548
198
185
165

550
190
190
170

534
191
196
147

511
186
162
163

1235
419
418
398

1159
406
391
362

1140
392
383
365

1137
412
375
350

1114
390
366
358

1091
377
364
350

1074
386
379
309

1064
373
350
341



10.

11.

12.

HyvTi
Heikkonen Valto
Loikas Raimo
Ovaska Risto

ukinT

Tuominen Ari
Alsila Seppo
Leppélehto Vilho

TurTi ll

Kolhi Erkki
Blomberg Pertti
Siekkinen Toivo

TurTi lll
Valtonen Kari
Huhti Martti
Makitalo Pentti

MA
MB
MB

MA
MA
MB

MA
MB
MC

MA
MC
MC

536
199
185
152

536
195
161
180

521
184
165
172

469
154
173
142

9x10

8x10



Naiset
1.

Nuoret
1.

ITK

Hautaniemi Liisa
Savioja Tuula
Suomalainen Jasmin

JaTi

Tuomisto Seija
Muotio Pirjo
Tuomisto Silja

AsikT

Aaltonen Enni
Uitto Eeva
Pekkarinen Maija

TurTi

Luostarinen Pirjo-Riitta
Laine Riitta

Blomberg Aino

JaTi |
Tuomisto Silja
Laitila Jenna
Laitila Elina

MU

Hakenberg Julia
Suomalainen Severi
Hakenberg Joel

JaTill

Muotio Jare
Laitila Laura
Muotio Roni

Turun Tikka kiittaa kaikkia kisoihin osallistuneita.

SE

NA
NA
NA

NA
NA
NuA

NA
NB
NB

NA
NB
NB

NuA
NuA
NuB

NUuA
NuB
NuB

NuB
NuB
NuB

633
219
205
209

595
196
194
205

543
206
179
158

455
151
162
142

497
205
163
129

354
134
114
106

288
127
89
72

575
203
191
181

588
210
175
203

514
181
168
165

523
170
188
165

519
209
170
140

282
132
104

46

258
86
78
94

1208
422
396
390

1183
406
369
408

1057
387
347
323

978
321
350
307

1016
414 pe
333
269

636
266
218
152

546
213
167
166



